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Anlage
Rurstr., 52396 Heimbach-Blens
G 02446-573 schaefer.blens@t-online.de

Sportwart/in

Naas, Maria
T 0160 7978106 naas.maria@gmail.com
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Damen 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga 4-er
MF: Marit Miller; T 02446 1399

m 01573 3867177; marit.mueller.2004@gmail.com
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Muiller, Ursula
Mdiller, Lea

Adler, Melanie
Marx, Monika
Knipprath, Sarah
Muiller, Marit
Béacker, Natalie
Schafer, Celina
Schéfer, Larissa
Hembach, Franka
Xu, Xiudong
Koltzer, Maria
Knipprath, Nele
Weiler, Judith
Klein, Victoria
Schafer, Alexandra
Heuts, Maya

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

26501539
29961397
26901229
26201810
20154969
20458028
27200997
20659964
20458029
20556395
26551834
29355022
20458027
27101022
20814266
26901321
20664170

LK

LK13,5
LK15,0
LK16,4
LK16,5
LK18,8
LK20,0
LK20,9
LK21,7
LK22,6
LK22,6
LK23,3
LK24,1
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK24,5
LK24,5
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